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Readers: Jun 1 - Jun 30 
 

June 1 - June 3 
 

Thursday, Jun 1, 8:00 AM Frederick Targos - Reader #1 

Friday, Jun 2, 8:00 AM Ken Tashjy - Reader #1 

Saturday, Jun 3, 8:00 AM 
 
Pentecost Sunday 

Dominique St. Pierre - Reader #1 (sub 
req.) 

 

Week of June 3 - June 10 
 

Saturday, Jun 3, 4:00 PM 
 
Pentecost Sunday 

Maureen Monda - Reader #1 
Betty Ann Cirillo - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 4, 8:00 AM 
 
Pentecost Sunday 

Pat Baubonis - Reader #1 
Kathy Wojno - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 4, 10:00 AM 
 
Pentecost Sunday 

Roxann Merino - Reader #1 
Paul Ouellette - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 4, 12:00 PM 
 
Pentecost Sunday 

Judy Devaney - Reader #1 
Joan Meagher - Reader #2 

Monday, Jun 5, 8:00 AM Mike Carr - Reader #1 

Tuesday, Jun 6, 8:00 AM Marian Zielinski - Reader #1 

Wednesday, Jun 7, 8:00 AM Mike Carr - Reader #1 

Thursday, Jun 8, 8:00 AM Dianne Zalewski - Reader #1 

Friday, Jun 9, 8:00 AM Joan Andre - Reader #1 

Saturday, Jun 10, 8:00 AM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Trinity 

Dominique St. Pierre - Reader #1 (sub 
req.) 
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Week of June 10 - June 17 
 

Saturday, Jun 10, 4:00 PM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Trinity 

Bruce Gintoft - Reader #1 
Peggy Serkies - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 11, 8:00 AM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Trinity 

Kathy Wojno - Reader #1 
Bernie O'Donnell - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 11, 10:00 AM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Trinity 

Richard Rosica - Reader #1 
Lynn Rosica - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 11, 12:00 PM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Trinity 

Ed Kern - Reader #1 
Gisele Kern - Reader #2 

Monday, Jun 12, 8:00 AM Kathy Young - Reader #1 

Tuesday, Jun 13, 8:00 AM Roxann Merino - Reader #1 

Wednesday, Jun 14, 8:00 AM Jim Sorenson - Reader #1 

Thursday, Jun 15, 8:00 AM Dianne Zalewski - Reader #1 

Friday, Jun 16, 8:00 AM Carol Nuite - Reader #1 

Saturday, Jun 17, 8:00 AM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Body and Blood of Christ 

Marian Zielinski - Reader #1 

 

Week of June 17 - June 24 
 

Saturday, Jun 17, 4:00 PM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Body and Blood of Christ 

Fay Fountain - Reader #1 
Bob Fountain - Reader #2 
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Sunday, Jun 18, 8:00 AM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Body and Blood of Christ 

Jim Rush - Reader #1 
Norb Michalak - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 18, 10:00 AM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Body and Blood of Christ 

Kathy Wojno - Reader #1 
Ken Tashjy - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 18, 12:00 PM 
 
The Solemnity of the Most Holy 
Body and Blood of Christ 

Jim Lucas - Reader #1 
Angela Lucas - Reader #2 

Monday, Jun 19, 8:00 AM Joan Andre - Reader #1 

Tuesday, Jun 20, 8:00 AM Rick Reeves - Reader #1 

Wednesday, Jun 21, 8:00 AM Mike Carr - Reader #1 

Thursday, Jun 22, 8:00 AM Carmen Guerette - Reader #1 

Friday, Jun 23, 8:00 AM Mike Carr - Reader #1 

Saturday, Jun 24, 8:00 AM 
 
Twelfth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Joan Andre - Reader #1 

 

June 24 - June 30 
 

Saturday, Jun 24, 4:00 PM 
 
Twelfth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Karl Loeper - Reader #1 
William Hoffman - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 25, 8:00 AM 
 
Twelfth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Jim Niesen - Reader #1 
Rick Reeves - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 25, 10:00 AM 
 
Twelfth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Frederick Targos - Reader #1 
Maureen Monda - Reader #2 

Sunday, Jun 25, 12:00 PM 
 
Twelfth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Marciann MacGillivary - Reader #1 
Francine DiScala - Reader #2 

Monday, Jun 26, 8:00 AM Joan Andre - Reader #1 
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Tuesday, Jun 27, 8:00 AM Joan Meagher - Reader #1 

Wednesday, Jun 28, 8:00 AM Mike Carr - Reader #1 

Thursday, Jun 29, 8:00 AM Kathy Young - Reader #1 

Friday, Jun 30, 8:00 AM Marian Zielinski - Reader #1 
 


